Code Size Length Unit Colour Weight  *B/S
Spools
SL04S250 4mm 250m Spool White 2.4kg 0.21 t
SL04S500 4mm 500m Spool White 4.8kg 0.21 t
SL06S250 6mm 250m Spool White 4.6kg 0.38 t
SL06S300 6mm 300m Spool White 5.5kg 0.38 t
SL08S125 8mm 125m Spool White 3.9kg 0.62 t
SL10S125 10mm 125m Spool White 6.2kg 0.94 t
SL12S080 12mm 80m Spool White 5.7kg 1.26 t
SL12S125 12mm 125m Spool White 8.9kg 1.26 t
SL14S080 14mm 80m Spool White 7.7kg 1.44 t
SL14S125 14mm 125m Spool White 12.1kg 1.44 t
SL16S050 16mm 50m Spool White 6.3kg 2.12 t
SL16S125 16mm 125m Spool White 15.8kg 2.12 t
Coils
SL04C500 4mm 500m Coil White 4.8kg 0.21 t
SL06C250 6mm 250m Coil White 4.6kg 0.38 t
SL08C250 8mm 250m Coil White 7.9kg 0.62 t
SL10C250 10mm 250m Coil White 12.5kg 0.94 t
SL12C250 12mm 250m Coil White 17.7kg 1.26 t
SL14C250 14mm 250m Coil White 24.2kg 1.44 t
SL16C250 16mm 250m Coil White 31.7kg 2.12 t
SL18C125 18mm 125m Coil White 20.0kg 2.59 t
SL18C250 18mm 250m Coil White 40.1kg 2.59 t
SL20C125 20mm 125m Coil White 24.7kg 3.16 t
SL20C250 20mm 250m Coil White 49.5kg 3.16 t
SL22C125 22mm 125m Coil White 30.0kg 3.75 t
SL22C250 22mm 250m Coil White 60.1kg 3.75 t
SL24C125 24mm 125m Coil White 36.0kg 4.39 t
SL24C250 24mm 250m Coil White 71.3kg 4.39 t
SL28C125 28mm 125m Coil White 48.4kg 5.94 t
SL28C250 28mm 250m Coil White 96.9kg 5.94 t
SL32C125 32mm 125m Coil White 63.5kg 7.77 t
SL32C250 32mm 250m Coil White 127.0kg 7.77 t
SL36C125 36mm 125m Coil White 80.0kg 9.82 t
SL40C125 40mm 125m Coil White 98.5kg 12.13 t